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Women / 7 / Sr B3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Bean495
Best Gymnastics

9.550 9.600 9.6009.500 38.250
4 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Isabelle Thompson539
Pearland Elite

9.850 9.350 9.5259.400 38.125
1 6 3 5T 2 

2 

Camry Mangum524
Aerial

9.225 9.550 9.5259.575 37.875
8 3 1 5T 3 

3 

Sarina Bhattacharya493
Best Gymnastics

9.525 9.200 9.5509.250 37.525
5 8 4 3T 4 

4 

Addison Shields532
TEGA

9.675 9.400 9.5508.725 37.350
3 5 9 3T 5 

5 

Madeline Hernandez552
Capital

9.700 9.300 9.3009.000 37.300
2 7 7T 14T 6 

6 

Emma Nelson545
Basels Gym

9.050 9.500 9.4758.700 36.725
11T 4 10 11 7 

7 

Kelsie Reed502
Olympia Hills

9.025 9.600 9.6508.400 36.675
13 1T 12 1 8 

8 

Sonia Bhattacharya494
Best Gymnastics

9.150 8.600 9.5259.000 36.275
9 13 7T 5T 9 

9 

Allison Romo500
Northwest Kids

9.000 8.250 9.5009.150 35.900
14T 15 5 8T 10 

10 

Sophia Sutherland525
Reflex

9.400 9.050 9.5007.650 35.600
6 9 14 8T 11 

11 

Abby Hawes551
Capital

9.050 8.500 9.3508.550 35.450
11T 14 11 13 12 

12 

Preslie Moor546
HHGC

9.100 8.150 9.3007.600 34.150
10 17 15 14T 13 

13 

Janae Cotner529
Concho Valley

9.000 8.200 9.1507.700 34.050
14T 16 13 16 14 

14 

Savannah Boren520
West Houston

8.650 8.800 8.6007.400 33.450
16 10 16 18 15 

15 

Alyssa Ybarra547
HHGC

8.500 8.750 9.0507.000 33.300
17 11 18 17 16 

16 

Savanna Razani528
Concho Valley

8.150 8.650 9.3757.050 33.225
18 12 17 12 17 

17 

Madison Hodes487
Eagle Gymn

9.275 0.000 9.5009.125 27.900
7 18 6 8T 18 

18 
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